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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION'S OFFICE-continued 

CLERICAL DIVISION-continued 

Clerical Six-continued 

Denby, H. W. F. 
Crequer, P. C. 
McElligott, B. T. 
Mayell, W. E. 
Wright, A. D. J. J. 
Stewart, F. K. 

Bellamore, K. :;\[. 
King, G. C ... 
MacHardy, A. 
Jakes, W. R. 
Jones, E. B. 
Parker, T. J. 
Horlock, D. S. 
Smith, W. R. 
Stone, S. J ... 
Hannam, A. J. 
Hicketts, G. E. 
Hoss, D. D. P. J". 
Blaxall, P. 
Costello, Miss F. M. 
TLniel, Miss M. J. 
Young, Miss G. 
Stratton, Miss C. G. 
Pilkington, Miss J. M. 
Bohlson, Miss N. V. 
Coleman, Miss F. J. 
Slater, Miss O. 

Dixon, Miss J. ]\II. 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Wellington 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 
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16/3/50 
15/6/49 
14/5/49 
1/7/49 

15/5/49 
1/7/49 

11/2/50 
1/7/49 

21/5/49 
29/1/50 
20/2/50 
1/10/47 
1/4/49 

24/3/50 
1/7/49 
1/4/49 
3/5/49 

24/5/49 
5/7/49 

11/1/49 
l/lO/47 
l/lO/48 
7/1/50 

12/2/50 
19/1/50 
1/3/50 

12/7/49 
3/8/49 
7/2/50 

14/2/50 

GENERAL DIVISION 

O'Brien, Mrs. P. 
Boot, R. R. .. 
Watson, G. W. 
Lawson, A. F. 
Scothern, H. L. 
Laycock, J ... 
Thurston, J. E. 
Butler, B. F. 
Hoxburgh, Miss P. M. 
Wilson, Miss S. ]\II. 
Ewing, Miss E. J. 
Sheridan, Miss G. 
Piper, Miss N. A. 
Ward, Mrs. L. 

Welfare Officer, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical ABsistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Auckland Greves, Miss V. F. 

Pickering, Mrs. A. 
Evans, Miss J. D. 
Connell, Miss A. 
Saville, W. S. 

. . Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Heporter, Wellington .. 
Heporter, Wellington .. Conway, Mrs. G. T. 

Perkins, ]\IIiss L. J. 
Harrison, Miss I. L. .. 
Trimble, Miss ]\II. C. 
Auld, Miss M. 
Turnbull, Miss K. 
Cooper, Miss H. 
Hill, Miss A. V. 
Brewer, Miss A. 
Crawford, Miss L. J. 
Garbutt, Miss M. 
Cody, Miss W. H. 
Barnes, Mrs. B. J. 
Fisher, Miss D. M. 
Berry, Miss G. N. 
Dick, Miss C. M. 

Weake, Miss S. B. 

Cassidy, Miss M. M. 
McCabe, Miss L. M. 
Gridley, Miss E. A .. J.. . 
Hoil, Miss F. B. 
McNulty, Miss M. ]\II. .. 
Stratton, Miss B. P. 

Secretary-typist, Wellington 
Reporter, Wellington .. 
Heporter, Wellington .. 
Instructress, Typing Sch., W gton. 
Shorthand-typist in Ch., W gton. 
Heporter, Auckland 
Reporter, Auckland 
Secretary. typist, Auckland 
Shorthand· typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand. typist, Atlckland 
Shorthand· typist, Wellington 
Shortband.typist, Christchurch .. 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 

Shorthand-typist, Wellington" 

Typist, Wellington 
Typist, Wellington 
'rypist, Wellington .. 
Shorthand. typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch .. 
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265 
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205 
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27/7/49 
2/9/49 

20/5/49 
l/lO/47 
24/2/48 

24/11/48 
30/8/49 
22/2/50 
1/10/47 
4/9/48 
1/3/49 
1/3/49 

20/lO/49 
15/3/48 
30/3/50 
31/1/50 
12/4/49 

27/lO/48 
1/10/47 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 

lO/3/49 
1/4/48 
1/4/49 

24/9/49 
9/3/50 

18/2/50 
12/1/50 

25/3/50 

l/lO/47 
12/3/50 
6/5/48 
1/4/49 

12/8/48 
31/1/50 

£ M. Y. 
425 lO/23 
425 12/25 
425 lO/26 
425 11/25 
425 1l/27 
425 7/28 

425 6/27 
425 6/27 
425 5/29 
425 9/30 
425 11/02 
425 11/22 
425 1/24 
425 10/29 
425 lO/94 
425 5/10 
425 7/15 
425 lO/26 
425 1/29 
350 5/18 
350 7/24 
350 7/28 
350 4/32 
350 3/32 
350 3/19 
350 6/16 
350 8/28 

350 11/31 

485 lO/08 
425 7/22 
400 1/00 
375 7/98 
375 11/94 
375 2/91 
375 5/23 
375 10/32 
300 3/16 
300 8/24 
300 3/11 
300 10/16 
300 4/24 
300 7/16 
300 3/31 
300 8/24 
300 7/31 
300 9/27 
485 10/06 
485 5/15 
425 4/08 

10/17 
12/17 

400 3/22 
400 7/14 

6/16 
7/24 

lO/19 
350 4/25 
350 4/09 
350 4/24 
350 8/25 
350 10/25 
350 12/28 
350 8/30 

350 11/27 

9/21 
300 6/29 
300 4/28 
300 8/31 
300 9/25 

1/33 

2097 
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Y. M. 
7 0 In. Ex. 
6 10 Soh. Cert. o. 
511 In. Ex. 
5 9 Soh. Cert. o. 
4 II In. Ex. 
3 2 Soh. Cert. 

3 0 In. Ex. 
2 lO Soh. Cert. 
2 2 Matric. 
2 1 Sch. Cert. 
7 1 Sn. Ex. Equiv. 
6 7 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
2 0 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
1 2 Matric. 
3 2 Sub. Ent. Ex. 

21 1 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
o lO Sub. Ent. Ex. 
o 9 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
o 3 Matric. Resigns 2/7/49. 

12 2 Matrie. 
4 8 Matric. Hesigns, 20/4/49. 
2 3 Matric. 
1 2 Sch. Cert. 
1 2 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
2 4 Matric. N.Z. Cort. " B." 
o 9 .In. Ex. 
o 2 Sch. Cert. 

o 2 Sub. Ent. Ex. 

2 3 
2 7 
1 lO 
2 8 
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Resigns, 19/4/49. 
Heporters' Ex. 
Matric., Reporters' Ex. 
Heporters' Ex. 
Matric., Reporters' Ex. 
Reporters' Ex. 
Sp. Sh.-t. Ex. o. 
Matric. Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
In. Ex., Heporters' Ex. 
Heporters' Ex. 
Heporters' Ex. c, £50. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. c, £25. 
Adv. Sh.-t. Ex. c, £110. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Matric., Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Adv. Sh.-t. Ex. 

Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Matric., Adv. Sh.-t. Ex. 

£15. 
Matric., Sp. Sh.-t. Ex. c, 

£25. 
Matric. 

Resigns, 4/5/49. 

Sch. Cert. 


